940

211

80

1151

940

1151

0,31 2180
230 2200
[Bepb ¢ KOpobKol
Pyuka
3amoK
Metnu
Mopor antomnHeBbIN
HannyHnkn 1 ctopoHa
Pacwwuputensb
TemHasA nokpacka
JocTtasKa
JeMoHTax MoHTax

0,31 2180
190 2200
[Bepb c KOpobKol
Pyyka
3amok
MNetnn
Mopor aepeBAHbIN
HannyHunkn 1 ctopoHa
Pacwuputennb
TemHaa noKpacka
JocTasKa
JemoHTax MoHTax

0,31 2180
160 2200
[Bepb ¢ KOpobKo
Pyuka
3amok
Metnu
Mopor aepeBAHbIN
HannyHunkn 1 ctopoHa
Pacwuputennb
TemHasa nokpackKa
JocTasKa
JeMoHTax MOHTaX

1160
1190
68 602,14
25,00
90,00
3wt 60,00
30,00
5,79 46,32
1,40 98,08
30,00
40,00
75,00
21% 230,27
1326,82

1160
1190
68 497,42
25,00
90,00
3wr 60,00

5,79 46,32
1,40 98,08
30,00

40,00

75,00

21% 201,98
1163,81

1160
1190
68 418,88
25,00
90,00
3wt 60,00

5,79 46,32
1,40 98,08
30,00

40,00

75,00

21% 185,49
1068,77



